Joint Meeting
Henry County Board of Supervisors
Henry County IDA
Agenda
January 31, 2014
10:45 a.m.

1)
2)

3)

4)

Call to Order — Board of Supervisors
Call to Order — Industrial Development Authority

Consideration of Performance Agreements with Kilgour
Industries /Kilgour Aerospace

Continuation of Meeting

a. Board of Supervisors continuation until February 6,
2014 at 2:45 p.m.

b. Industrial Development Authority Continuation until
Tuesday, February 4, at noon



